© 2016, ZT International Ltd
                       10/100Mbps Media Converter
Unmanaged
Overview
10/100M fast Ethernet optical media converter is a product used for high-speed Ethernet
via optical transmission. It is capable of switching between twisted pair and optical and

o Operating Humidity: 5%~95%
Typical Application
Ordering information
 Model No. Product Description
 For unmanaged converter
D
u
a
l
fi
b
e
r
INFM108-200SD0 Multi-mode, 850nm, SC Port, Standalone, 220V AC
INFM008-200SD0 Multi-mode, 850nm, SC Port, Module Card, 220V AC
INFM103-220SD0 Single-mode, 1310nm, SC Port, Standalone, 20 km, 220V AC
INFM003-220SD0 Single-mode, 1310nm, SC Port, Module Card, 20 km, 220V AC
P
a
ir
 INFM103-120SB0 Single-mode, 1310/1550nm, SC Port, Standalone, 20 km, 220V AC (1 fiber)
INFM005-120SB0 Single-mode, 1550/1310nm, SC Port, Module Card, 20 km, 220V AC (1 fiber)
P
a
ir
 INFM105-120SB0 Single-mode, 1550/1310nm, SC Port, Standalone, 20 km, 220V AC (1 fiber)
INFM003-120SB0 Single-mode, 1310/1550nm, SC Port, Module Card, 20 km, 220V AC (1 fiber)
 For Chassis
 INFM216-01 16-slot module card chassis, support dual power supplies
 INFM214-01 14-slot standalone chassis, support dual power supplies
*These figures are nominal values.
*Infinite Cable System reserves the right to modify products and specifications without prior notice.
ISO9001:2000
ISO14001:2004